name:

telephone:

Classically Trained
- Comtesse de Malet Roquefort 2019 Bordeaux Blanc
-Henry Fessy 2019 "Les Tourelles" Morgon AOC

Chateau d'Oupia 2018 Minervois Rouge

-Lucignano 2020 Chianti

12.50% Bordeaux, France

14.50% Beaujolais, France

Minervois (Languedoc), France

Colli Fiorentini (Tuscany), Italy

retail price
$§ 15.00
$ 20.00
$§ 17.00
$§ 15.00

today

$ 13.50

$ 18.00

$ 1530

$ 13.50

by-the-case

$ 12.75

$ 17.00

$ 14.45

$ 12.75

quantity



